Festa FS308G
8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch
Festa Smart Switch | Datasheet
• 8× Gigabit ports (Port 8 supports PoE input)
• Free cloud centralized management via the Festa app or the web†
• Easy setup and use
• Zero-Touch Provisioning (ZTP) and Self-Organizing Network (SON)
• Static Routing, VLAN, ACL, and IGMP Snooping

- Port Setting
- IPv6 SSH
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
Festa FS308G 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch
Disclaimers:
†Festa currently offers free cloud access for centralized management and reserves the right to apply fees in the future.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. All brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective holders. © 2024 TP-Link
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable
MC200CM Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter, up to 550 m, chassis mountable
MC220L Gigabit SFP Media Converter, chassis mountable
MC1400 14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK MC Series Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable
FC Series Media Converter
Model Description
FC111A-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC111B-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,  chassis mountable
FC311A-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC311A-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC1400 14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK FC Series Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable